
ISB  Parent Social - Sweet Poppy Thursday 4th April at 8am

Please sign below to secure your place at our next parent social

Sign up deadline - Friday 29th March 2019

Place Name of parent Email address

1 Ferda Seyhan Ferda.seyhan@gmail.com

2 sumitha Ayshumi@gmail.com

3 Sebnem Kara sebnem.kara2@gmail.com

4 Cigdem Koc chnkoc@yahoo.com

5 suntaree m suntaree5@hotmail.com

6 Shoshi Brod shoshibe@yahoo.com

7 Moran Rey moranmiriamrey@gmail.com

8 Yaara Malka yaaramalka1980@gmail.com

9 Tomoko Fujii madamtomoko@yahoo.co.jp

10 Hofit Ya'akovi hofitlivne@gmail.com

11 Miho Iwamoto ganponmelrose@hotmail.com

12 Abby ifareesha@gmail.com

13 Lissedia Collazo netgcollazo@gmail.com

14 Asarintr  Thanasuwanditee asarintr@hotmail.com

15 Chone Sophonpanich thatchone@gmail.com

16 Sultana Pervin Spervin337@yahoo.com 

17 RikaGupta ggupta1203@gmail.com

18 Pooja Kapoor pooja.kapoor79@gmail.com

19 Jesmin Ara tarana.jesmin@gmail.com

20 Victoria D

21 Kelly E

22 Eunchu Lee ec45064@gmail.com

23 Jiyeong Pak mailme329@naver.com

24 Jimyeong Shin jbrosa0115@naver.com

25 Sunghee Ahn joynjoys@gmail.com

26 Soojung Ryu sujryu@naver.com

27 Minjeong Kim fayekim0@gmail.com 
28 Selma benmoussa Slimcasa88@aol.com

29 HyeKyung Lee Soplee69@hotmail.com

30 Zulfiya Dunger satybzr1@yahoo.com

31 Napisa C. Pant napisapant.yoga@gmail.com

32 Anna Jeong srengang@naver.com

33 Kelly Kabat kellyannkalb@msn.com
34 Szilvia Csurilla csuszi21@gmail.com
35 Dora Gyimesi-Horvath Gyimesi.horvath@gmail.com



36 Shaila Ahmed sailafarook@gmail.com
37 Bouchra Elhaidadi haidadib@yahoo.fr
38 Tina Chadha Tina.chadha@gmail.com
39 karina Soderstjerna karina.s-@hotmail.com
40 Afroza Hossain afrozanadeem@gmail.com
41 Rosemarie Bender rmariebender@hotmail.com
42 Cristina Marambio cristina.marambio@yahoo.com 
43 Jenna
44 Petra
45 Renu Garg gargr@who.int
46 Tomoyo Saita tomoyo0513@yahoo.co.jp
47 Annabel Kersten-de Jongsteannabel.dejongste@me.com
48 Dhooleka Raj Dhooleka.raj@gmail.com
49 Mayuko Mibu mayubumi@gmail.com
50 Bettina
51 Lisa Perry Lisashrake@gmail.com
52 Marla Groves Info@cmgroves.com
53 Susan Budhal Chrisusan1@yahoo.com
54 Pooja Revanur prevanur@gmail.com
55 Moneesha Kapur mpopli2000 @yahoo.com
56 Emi Tokai emi_matsumotokai@yahoo.co.jp
57 Vartika Bawa Vartikabawa25@gmail.com
58 Gretchen Garimella g_garimella@yahoo.com
59 Lizette
60 Yukiko Oguchi yukko@80.fm
61 Tara Osterstock
62 Birgitte Hansen Birgitte.hansen@outlook.com
63 Tommi Jayaraman
64 Da Sutida
65 Somying 
66 Meme
67 Jing 
68 Nhu Nhu Vu
69 FLORA 448703859@QQ.COM
70 ZUOWEI 448703859@QQ.COM






